VENCO POWER SWEEPING, INC. will be performing monthly curb sweeping services for San Luis Obispo County.
PLEASE PARK YOUR VEHICLES ' SWEEPER FRIENDLY' & REMOVE GARBAGE CONTAINERS FROM CURB ON SCHEDULED SWEEPING DAYS

SWEEPING SCHEDULE for DECEMBER 2016:

NIPOMO
Thursday December 12016  Black Lake Golf Resort-( both areas North & South of Willow Rd.)/ and the Callender Rd. area
Friday December 22016  All streets South of Tefft Street; & All streets East of Orchard Ave.
Tuesday December 6 2016  All streets North of Tefft Street; & All streets East of Hwy 101; to include Tefft St.,
Wednesday December 7 2016  All streets South of Tefft Street; & All Streets West of Orchard Ave.
Wednesday December 28 2016 Area on Nipomo Mesa*
OCEANO
Wednesday December 7 2016 Pier Avenue, Strand Way, Railroad Street, & adjacent beachfront streets
Wednesday December 14 2016 Town of Oceano- to include, Pier Avenue, Strand Way, Railroad Street, & adjacent beachfront streets
Wednesday December 21 2016  Pier Avenue, Strand Way, Railroad Street, & adjacent beachfront streets
Wednesday December 28 2016  Pier Avenue, Strand Way, Railroad Street, & adjacent beachfront streets
AVILA BEACH
Tuesday December 13 2016 Town of Avila Beach- to include bridges
TEMPLETON
Thursday December 8 2016  Town of Templeton- East of Hwy 101 to include bridge
Friday December 9 2016  Town of Templeton- West of Hwy 101
LOS 0OSOS
Monday December 19 2016  All streets East of 9th St. ; also, the Sea Pines Golf Course area.
Tuesday December 20 2016  All streets West of 9th St., also, Cabrillo Estates area
Thursday December 22 2016 All streets South of Los Osos Valley Rd./ Pecho Rd.
SAN LUIS OBISPO
Monday December 122016 Country Club area, south of the city of San Luis Obispo
Tuesday December 27 2016 San Luis Obispo area
CAYUCOS
SAN SIMEON
Friday December 23 2016 Town of Cayucos- to include bridge
Town of San Simeon
CAMBRIA
Monday December 52016  Town of Cambria - roads with trash days on Tuesday & Friday
Friday December 23 2016 Mid-Town Cambria- Arlington St., Bridge St., Burton Dr., Cambria Dr.,
Center St., Cornwall St., Main St., Windsor Blvd.
Friday December 30 2016 Town of Cambria - roads with trash days on Monday, Wednesday, & Thursday
SAN MIGUEL
SANTA MARGARITA
Thursday December 29 2016 Town of San Miguel- to include bridge
Town of Santa Margarita- to include El Camino Real
SHANDON
MAINTENANCE YARDS
Tuesday December 27 2016 Town of Shandon- to include bridges
Section 3 - Maintenance Yard & Traffic Shop & Garage Yard
Section 1- Maintenance Yard
BIKE LANES
Thursday December 15 2016 EI Camino Real, Old Creek Rd., Los Berros Rd.,Price Canyon Rd.
Friday December 16 2016 Higuera St., O'Connor Way, Foothill Blvd., Los Osos Valley Rd., Buckley Rd.

Thompson Rd., Hutton Rd., Joshua Rd., Halcyon Rd.( both north & south portions)
Willow Rd., Valley Rd., Oak Park Rd., Lopez Lake Dr., Orcutt Rd.
Santa Maria Vista,Vista del Rio, Vista del Pueblo, & Vista del Sol

See a detailed schedule & more information regarding our sweeping program at:
www.slocounty.ca.qov/pw.
OR Contact: Venco Power Sweeping, Inc.- (805) 201-0040 / www.vencosweep.com
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